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Position

Deputy Chief Operating Officer
Communication Systems Manager

Scheduling/Planning Analyst

Operations Supervisor

Senior Operations Supervisor

Mobility Services Manager

Its Technician

Contract Transportation Sup

Senior Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor
Transit Scheduler
Operations Supervisor
Operations Supervisor
Comm Systems Specialist
Comm Systems Specialist
Comm Systems Specialist
Operations Supervisor
Operations Analyst

Its Technician

Trainer

Operations Supervisor
Operations Supervisor
Comm Systems Specialist
Comm Systems Specialist
Comm Systems Specialist
Mobility Specialist
Trainer

Mobility Specialist
Scheduling Assistant
Mobility Specialist
Mobility Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit

Department
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$126,852
$106,140
$105,017
$102,822
$102,108
$94,947
$94,200
$94,154
$93,289
$92,884
$91,969
$89,253
$86,569
$82,549
$81,729
$80,686
$76,306
$75,591
$70,635
$70,350
$69,538
$68,251
$68,102
$67,289
$65,243
$62,686
$57,663
$54,699
$54,079
$52,748
$51,201



32. Mobility Specialist Monterey-Salinas Transit Operations $35,894
33. Operations Supervisor Monterey-Salinas Transit Operations $15,865



