	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Chief Operating Officer		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$126,852
2.	Communication Systems Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$106,140
3.	Scheduling/Planning Analyst		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$105,017
4.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$102,822
5.	Senior Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$102,108
6.	Mobility Services Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$94,947
7.	Its Technician		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$94,200
8.	Contract Transportation Sup		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$94,154
9.	Senior Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$93,289
10.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$92,884
11.	Transit Scheduler		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$91,969
12.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$89,253
13.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$86,569
14.	Comm Systems Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$82,549
15.	Comm Systems Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$81,729
16.	Comm Systems Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$80,686
17.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$76,306
18.	Operations Analyst		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$75,591
19.	Its Technician		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$70,635
20.	Trainer		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$70,350
21.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$69,538
22.	Operations Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$68,251
23.	Comm Systems Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$68,102
24.	Comm Systems Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$67,289
25.	Comm Systems Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$65,243
26.	Mobility Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$62,686
27.	Trainer		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$57,663
28.	Mobility Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$54,699
29.	Scheduling Assistant		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$54,079
30.	Mobility Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$52,748
31.	Mobility Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$51,201

32.	Mobility Specialist	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$35,894
33.	Operations Supervisor	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Operations	\$15,865